
Outdoor lamps 369

MASTER SLAVE SYSTEM

TIME LUX

9,
4

15,1

6,5

WH *

COLOUR / NEW INDEX NO.

	 BLACK (BK)  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . AZ  4695
	 DARK GRAY (DGR)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          AZ  4696 
	 WHITE (WH)  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . AZ  4697

TIME – LIGHTING TIME ADJUSTMENT

LUX – DUSK SENSITIVITY ADJUSTMENT

bulb not included
GORAN SENSOR

voltage: 230V 
IP44
 

GU10 1x MAX 35W   

installation place 
    

DGR

BK

WH

TILT 90°

OBSCURED ADJUSTMENT EXPOSED AND VISIBLE ADJUSTMENT

Goran ip44


